
NON VEG CURRY MAINS
Kadai Chicken
stir-fried chicken in a rich masala

£9.45

Chicken Tikka Masala
Tandoori grilled chicken pieces with tomatoes, onions,
chillies in a rich spicy masala

£9.95

Chicken Chettinad £9.45

Chicken Korma £9.45

Srilankan Style Chicken Curry £9.45

Butter Chicken £9.95

Mutton  Rogan Josh £10.95

Srilankan Style Mutton Curry £10.95

Pangirachi (Mutton On The Bone) £10.95

Deer Curry £ 12.95

VEG CURRY MAINS
Dal Tadka
Split yellow lentils tempered with turmeric, garlic, cumin,
and red chilli

£6.95

Aloo Gobi Masala
Potato & cauliflower with ginger, garlic, cumin, onions
and tomatoes

£ 7.45

Channa Masala
Chickpeas gently simmered in our unique garam masala
blend of spices

£6.95

Dal Makhni
Slow cooked black lentils braised in butter and cream with
tomatoes and a touch of spice

£ 7.95

Bhindi Masala
Stir fried okras with onions, tomatoes and a touch of spice

£ 7.95

Srilankan Devil Potato £6.95

Srilankan Brinjal Curry £ 7.95

Kadai Paneer
A classic dish of stir-fried cottage cheese with mixed
peppers and onions in a wholesome masala

£8.45

Paneer Butter Masala £8.45

TANDOOR STARTERS
Seekh Kebab
A delicacy of lamb minced kebabs cooked on skewers

£ 8.95

Chicken Tikka
Chicken thigh pieces marinated in yoghurt and traditional
tandoori spices and chargrilled

£ 8.95

Tandoori Chicken Half
Chicken marinated in yoghurt and aromatic spices

£ 9.45

Murgh Malai Tikka
Chicken thigh pieces marinated in cheese, cream &
cashew nut paste and chargrilled

£ 8.95

Lamb Chops
Lamb chops, marinated in ginger, garlic and mild spices

£12.95

Mixed Grill
Lasooni prawn, murgh malai tikka, lamb chop, seekh
Kebab and tandoori chicken served with chutney and
Greens salad

£18.95

NON VEG STARTER
Mutton Roll (2pcs)
Hot delicacy prepared with special grounded spices mixed
with spiced mutton, potato,Crumbed and fried

£3.95

Fish Cutlet (2pcs)
Hot delicacy prepared with special grounded spices mixed
With spiced fish, potato, crumbed, and fried

£3.95

Chicken Samosa (2pcs)
Crisp fried triangular pastries filled with mildly spiced
minced chicken

£3.95

Chicken 65
Deep fried of chicken  florest coated with Indian spices,
served with ketchup

£8.45

VEG STARTER
Papadum
Selection of crisps with accompanying chutneys

£ 2.95

Medu Vada (2pcs)
Medium Fried lentil flour doughnut served with coconut
chutney & sambhar

£3.95

Sambar Vada Dipped (1pc)
Fried lentil doughnut dipped in spicy South Indian Sambhar

£3.95

Veg Samosa (2pcs)
favourite of crisp flaky pastry filled with spiced potatoes
and peas

£3.95

Veg Roll (2pcs)
chopped fresh mix veg patti coated with breadcrumbs
served with spicy chutney

£3.95

Veg Patti (2pcs)
chopped fresh mix veg & Potato patti coated with
breadcrumbs served with spicy chutney

£3.95

Onion Bhaji
Freshly sliced onions covered in lentil batter & herbs
deeply fried 

£5.95

Gobi 65
Deep fried of cauliflower florest coated with Indian spices,
served with ketchup

£6.45

Gobi Manchurian
Cauliflower sautéeing it in a sauce flavored with soya sauce

£6.95

Papdi Chat
Fried wheat crisps, gram flour vermicelli, potato, red onion,
drizzled with yoghurt, green herb chutney, tamarind chutney
and garnished with fresh coriander.

£6.45

Chilli Paneer
Cottage cheese marinated in ginger, garlic, green chillies
mixed with onions, peppers and tossed in a wok in a
secret sauce

£ 7.45

Tandoori Paneer Tikka
Chunks of cottage cheese marinated in spices and grilled in
clay oven

£ 7.95

FRY
Chicken          Squid          Prawns          Mix          Seafood
£8.45              £9.95           £12.95            £12.95      £12.95

DEVIL
Chicken          Squid          Prawns          Mix          Seafood
£8.95              £9.95           £12.95            £12.95      £12.95



HONEYMOON HOUSE SPECIAL
Kudal Dry
Nethili Fry
Mutton Chukka
Deer Fry

£10.45
£ 9.95
£11.95
£11.95

KIDS MENU
Chicken Nuggets
French Fries
Kids Noodles

£ 3.95
£ 3.25

Veg £4.95  |  Chicken £5.95

DOSA
Poori With Potato Masala (2pcs)
Idly (3pcs)
Idly Vada
Plain Dosa
Egg Dosa
Masala Dosa
Ghee Dosa
Paneer Dosa
Mysore Masala Dosa
Ghee Masala  Dosa
Chicken Masala Dosa
Mutton Masala Dosa

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.95
£ 7.45
£6.95
£ 7.95
£ 7.95
£ 7.95
£8.45
£8.95

BREADS
Parotta
Veechu Roti
Plain Naan
Plain Roti
Butter Roti

£ 2.25
£ 2.45
£ 2.45
£ 2.45
£ 2.75

Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan
Egg Veechu Roti
Peshwari Naan

£ 2.75
£ 2.95
£ 3.25
£ 3.95
£ 3.95

FRIED RICE
Egg
£7.25

Veg
£6.95

Chicken
£7.95

Mutton
£8.95

Seafood
£9.95

Mix
£9.95

SZECHUAN FRIED RICE
Egg
£7.45

Veg
£6.95

Chicken
£8.25

Mutton
£9.25

Seafood
£9.95

Mix
£9.95

NOODLES
Egg
£7.25

Veg
£6.95

Chicken
£7.95

Mutton
£8.95

Seafood
£9.95

Mix
£9.95

SZECHUAN NOODLES
Egg
£7.45

Veg
£6.95

Chicken
£8.25

Mutton
£9.25

Seafood
£9.95

Mix
£9.95

HOUSE SPECIAL HOPPERS
Plain Hoppers
Milk Hopper
Egg Hopper

£1.75
£2.25
£2.95

DESSERT
Gulab Jamun (2pcs)
Rasmalai (2pcs)
Chocolate Dosa With Ice Cream
Ice Cream - Strawberry / Vanilla / Chocolate
Matka Kulfi - Malai / Mango / Pistachio
Faluda

£4.45
£4.45

£4.45
£4.95
£5.95

£5.95

RICE & BIRYANI
Plain  Rice
Jeera  Rice
Pulao Rice
Lemon Rice

£ 3.95
£ 4.45
£ 4.95
£ 5.95

Veg Biryani
Rice Cooked together with vegetable & seasoned with
Herbs & Spices Including Saffron, Served with Raita

£ 8.45

Chicken Biryani
Rice Cooked together with Chicken Chunks & seasoned
with Herbs & Spices Including Saffron, Served with Raita

£ 9.45

Lamprais £11.95

Mutton Biryani
Rice Cooked together with Mutton Chunks & seasoned
with Herbs & Spices Including Saffron, Served with Raita

£ 9.95

TRADITIONAL SRILANKAN FOOD

TYPE KOTTU ROTI STRING HOPPER

£6.95
£ 7.95
£8.45
£8.95
£9.95

£6.95
£ 7.95
£8.45
£8.95
£9.95

Veg
Chicken
Mutton
Seafood
Special

Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following 
ingredients :

Milk, eggs, wheat, gluten, lupin, mustard, nuts, sulphur. If you 
have a food allergy, please notify your server.


