

VEG STAF	RTER				TANDOOR STARTERS	
Papadum Selection of cri	isps with accor	mpanying chutne	ys	£ 2.95	Seekh Kebab A delicacy of lamb minced kebabs cooked on skewers	£ 8.95
Medu Vada Medium Fried chutney & sam	lentil flour dou	ıghnut served wit	th coconut	£3.95	Chicken Tikka Chicken thigh pieces marinated in yoghurt and traditional tandoori spices and chargrilled	£ 8.95
Sambar Va Fried lentil dou		(1pc) in spicy South In	dian Sambhai	£3.95	Tandoori Chicken Half Chicken marinated in yoghurt and aromatic spices	£ 9.45
Veg Samos favourite of cri and peas		filled with spiced	d potatoes	£3.95	Murgh Malai Tikka Chicken thigh pieces marinated in cheese, cream & cashew nut paste and chargrilled	£ 8.95
Veg Roll (2) chopped fresh served with sp	mix veg patti	coated with brea	dcrumbs	£3.95	Lamb Chops Lamb chops, marinated in ginger, garlic and mild spices	£12.95
Veg Patti (2	2pcs) mix veg & Pot	ato patti coated cy chutney	with	£3.95	Mixed Grill Lasooni prawn, murgh malai tikka, lamb chop, seekh Kebab and tandoori chicken served with chutney and Greens salad	£18.95
Onion Bhaj		l in lentil batter 8	herbs	£5.95		
deeply fried	onions covered	in lenth batter o	C TIET D3		VEG CURRY MAINS	
Gobi 65 Deep fried of conserved with ke	cauliflower flore tchup	est coated with li	ndian spices,	£6.45	Dal Tadka Split yellow lentils tempered with turmeric, garlic, cumin, and red chilli	£6.95
Gobi Mancl		sauce flavored wi	th sova sauca	£6.95	Srilankan Devil Potato	£6.95
Papdi Chat Fried wheat cri	isps, gram flou	r vermicelli, pota	to, red onion,	£6.45	Aloo Gobi Masala Potato & cauliflower with ginger, garlic, cumin, onions and tomatoes	£ 7.45
and garnished		herb chutney, tar ander.	naring chuthe	У	Channa Masala	£6.95
Chilli Pane		ginger, garlic, gr	reen chillies	£ 7.45	Chickpeas gently simmered in our unique garam masala blend of spices	
mixed with oni	ions, peppers a	and tossed in a w	ok in a		Srilankan Brinjal Curry	£ 7.95
Tandoori Po Chunks of cott clay oven		a arinated in spices	and grilled ir	£ 7.95	Dal Makhni Slow cooked black lentils braised in butter and cream with tomatoes and a touch of spice	£ 7.95
,					Bhindi Masala Stir fried okras with onions, tomatoes and a touch of spice	£ 7.95
NON VEG	STARTER	₹			Paneer Butter Masala	£8.45
Mutton Rol Hot delicacy powith spiced mu	repared with s	pecial grounded Crumbed and frie	spices mixed d	£3.95	Kadai Paneer A classic dish of stir-fried cottage cheese with mixed peppers and onions in a wholesome masala	£8.45
Fish Cutlet		pecial grounded	enicae miyad	£3.95		
		nbed, and fried	spices mixed		NON VEG CURRY MAINS	
Chicken Sa Crisp fried trial minced chicken	ngular pastries	s) filled with mildly	spiced	£3.95	Kadai Chicken stir-fried chicken in a rich masala	£9.45
Chicken 65				£8.45	Chicken Chettinad	£9.45
Deep fried of a served with ke	chicken florest tchup	coated with Indi	an spices,		Chicken Korma	£9.45
					Srilankan Style Chicken Curry	£9.45
FRY					Butter Chicken	£9.95
Chicken £8.45	Squid £9.95	Prawns £12.95	Mix £12.95	Seafood £12.95	Chicken Tikka Masala Tandoori grilled chicken pieces with tomatoes, onions, chillies in a rich spicy masala	£9.95
DEVIL					Mutton Rogan Josh	£10.95
Chicken	Squid	Prawns	Mix	Seafood	Srilankan Style Mutton Curry	£10.95
£8.95	£9.95	£12.95	£12.95	£12.95	Pangirachi (Mutton On The Bone)	£10.95
					Deer Curry	£ 12.95

HONEYMOON HOUSE SPECIAL		HOUSE SPECIAL HOPPERS	
Kudal Dry	£10.45	Plain Hoppers	£1.75
Nethili Fry	£ 9.95	Milk Hopper	£2.25
Mutton Chukka	£11.95	Egg Hopper	£2.95
Deer Fry	£11.95		
		RICE & BIRYANI	
DOSA		Plain Rice	£ 3.95
Poori With Potato Masala (2pcs)	£5.95	Jeera Rice	£ 4.45
Idly (3pcs)	£5.95	Pulao Rice	£ 4.95
Idly Vada	£5.95	Lemon Rice	£ 5.95
Plain Dosa	£5.95	Veg Biryani	£ 8.45
Egg Dosa	£6.95	Rice Cooked together with vegetable & seasoned with	2 01.10
Masala Dosa	£ 7.45	Herbs & Spices Including Saffron, Served with Raita	
Ghee Dosa	£ 6.95	Chicken Biryani	£ 9.45
Paneer Dosa	£ 7.95	Rice Cooked together with Chicken Chunks & seasoned with Herbs & Spices Including Saffron, Served with Raita	
Mysore Masala Dosa	£ 7.95	Mutton Pirvani	£ 9.95
Ghee Masala Dosa	£ 7.95	Mutton Biryani Rice Cooked together with Mutton Chunks & seasoned	£ 7.73
Chicken Masala Dosa	£8.45	with Herbs & Spices Including Saffron, Served with Raita	
Mutton Masala Dosa	£8.95	Lamprais	£11.95

KI	DS	M	F	N	U
			_		•

Chicken Nuggets	£ 3.95
French Fries	£ 3.25
Kids Noodles	Veg £4.95 Chicken £5.95

FRIED RICE

Egg	Veg	Chicken	Mutton	Seafood	Mix
£7.25	£6.95	£7.95	£8.95	£9.95	£9.95

SZECHUAN FRIED RICE

Egg	Veg	Chicken	Mutton	Seafood	Mix
£7.45	£6.95	£8.25	£9.25	£9.95	£9.95

NOODLES

Egg	Veg	Chicken	Mutton	Seafood	Mix
£7.25	£6.95	£7.95	£8.95	£9.95	£9.95

SZECHUAN NOODLES

Egg	Veg	Chicken	Mutton	Seafood	Mix
£7.45	£6.95	£8.25	£9.25	£9.95	£9.95

BREADS

Parotta	£ 2.25	Butter Naan	£ 2.75
Veechu Roti	£ 2.45	Garlic Naan	£ 2.95
Plain Naan	£ 2.45	Cheese Naan	£ 3.25
Plain Roti	£ 2.45	Egg Veechu Roti	£ 3.95
Butter Roti	£ 2.75	Peshwari Naan	£ 3.95

TRADITIONAL SRILANKAN FOOD

TYPE	KOTTU ROTI	STRING HOPPER
Veg	£ 6.95	£6.95
Chicken	£ 7.95	£ 7.95
Mutton	£8.45	£8.45
Seafood	£8.95	£8.95
Special	£9.95	£9.95

DESSERT

Gulab Jamun (2pcs)	£4.45
Rasmalai (2pcs)	£4.45
Chocolate Dosa With Ice Cream	£5.95
Ice Cream - Strawberry / Vanilla / Chocolate	£4.45
Matka Kulfi - Malai / Mango / Pistachio	£4.95
Faluda	£ 5.95





Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients:

Milk, eggs, wheat, gluten, lupin, mustard, nuts, sulphur. If you have a food allergy, please notify your server.